Mount Michael/Saint John Vianney

Team Finishes at the State Cross Country Meet

YEAR
1961
1964
1965
1966
1967
1968
1984
1985
1986
1987
1988
1989
1990
1991
1992
1993
1994
1995
1996
1997
1998
1999
2000
2001
2002
2003
2005
2006
2009
2010
2011
2012
2013
2014
2015
2016
2018
2020
2021
2022
2023

Most Team Championhips

Scottsbluff
Fremont

Lincoln Pius X
Lincoln Southeast
Malcolm

MOUNT MICHAEL
Crofton

Lexington
Kearney

Omaha Burke
Norfolk Catholic
Milford

Ogallala

14
11
10
10
10

(S208, i e)le) NN e) e I Juo]

PLACE
10th
4th
6th
3rd
Champion
Champion
6th
6th
Champion
Runner-up
6th
4th
14th
11th
10th
5th
3rd
Champion
Champion
Champion
Runner-up
6th
Champion
4th
3rd
Oth
7th
3rd
3rd
5th
Runner-up
Champion
4th
3rd
Champion
Runner-up
10th
4th
4th
11th
3rd

(@]
ﬁwUJWUJUJUJWUJWUJWUJ(')UJWnﬂnﬂﬁﬂnﬂﬁwUJUJUJUJUJUJUJUJUJOOOUJUJOE
n

Consecutive Team Championhips

4 - Skutt

4 - Milford

4 - Norfolk Catholic
4 - York

4 - Morrill

3 - Malcolm

3 - Scottsbluff

3 - Lincoln Southeast
3 - Scottsbluff

3 - MOUNT MICHAEL
3 - Lincoln Southeast
3 - Lincoln Pius X

3 - Plattsmouth

3 - Mitchell

3 - Bayard

2017-20
2012-15
2006-09
1992-95
1979-82
2004-06
2003-05
1997-99
1996-98
1995-97
1984-86
1981-83
1973-75
1972-74
1963-65



4 - Norfolk Catholic
4 - York

4 - Morrill

3- Milford

3 - Malcolm

3 - Scottsbluff

3 - Lincoln Southeast
3 - Scottsbluff

3 - MOUNT MICHAEL
3 - Lincoln Southeast
3 - Lincoln Pius X

3 - Plattsmouth

3 - Mitchell

3 - Bayard

2006-09
1992-95
1979-82
2012-14
2004-06
2003-05
1997-99
1996-98
1995-97
1984-86
1981-83
1973-75
1972-74
1963-65



	Sheet1
	Sheet2

