Mount Michael/Saint John Vianney Team Finishes at the State Cross Country Meet

<u>YEAR</u>	<u>PLACE</u>	CLASS
1961	10th	С
1964	4th	В
1965	6th	В
1966	3rd	C C C
1967	Champion	С
1968	Champion	
1984	6th	В
1985	6th	В
1986	Champion	В
1987	Runner-up	В
1988	6th	В
1989	4th	В
1990	14th	В
1991	11th	В
1992	10th	В
1993	5th	В
1994	3rd	С
1995	Champion	000000000
1996	Champion	С
1997	Champion	С
1998	Runner-up	С
1999	6th	С
2000	Champion	С
2001	4th	С
2002	3rd	
2003	9th	В
2005	7th	В
2006	3rd	С
2009	3rd	В
2010	5th	В
2011	Runner-up	В
2012	Champion	В
2013	4th	В
2014	3rd	В
2015	Champion	В
2016	Runner-up	В
2018	10th	В
2020	4th	В
2021	4th	В
2022	11th	В
2023	3rd	С

		T	Ch		
IV	IOST	Team	unar	ndior	INIDS

Scottsbluff 14 Fremont 11 Lincoln Pius X 10 Lincoln Southeast 10 Malcolm 10 **MOUNT MICHAEL** 9 Crofton 8 6 Lexington Kearney 6 Omaha Burke 6 Norfolk Catholic 6 Milford 5 Ogallala 5

Consecutive Team Championhips

Consecutive ream enample	<u> </u>
4 - Skutt	2017-20
4 - Milford	2012-15
4 - Norfolk Catholic	2006-09
4 - York	1992-95
4 - Morrill	1979-82
3 - Malcolm	2004-06
3 - Scottsbluff	2003-05
3 - Lincoln Southeast	1997-99
3 - Scottsbluff	1996-98
3 - MOUNT MICHAEL	1995-97
3 - Lincoln Southeast	1984-86
3 - Lincoln Pius X	1981-83
3 - Plattsmouth	1973-75
3 - Mitchell	1972-74
3 - Bayard	1963-65

4 - Norfolk Catholic	2006-09
4 - York	1992-95
4 - Morrill	1979-82
3- Milford	2012-14
3 - Malcolm	2004-06
3 - Scottsbluff	2003-05
3 - Lincoln Southeast	1997-99
3 - Scottsbluff	1996-98
3 - MOUNT MICHAEL	1995-97
3 - Lincoln Southeast	1984-86
3 - Lincoln Pius X	1981-83
3 - Plattsmouth	1973-75
3 - Mitchell	1972-74
3 - Bayard	1963-65
•	